Flanged Valves and Actuators Technical Catalog
Dok: 00-03-01, v2.6, 20241121
Sayfa 1/
SMV-L20CIF16W… and SMV-L30CIF16W
Flanged Valves
Features
• Flanged 2-way and 3-way control valves

DN200(630)
6500N
SMA-EL60-065M-230
SMA-EL60-065F-230 DN250(630)
DN250(1000)
10000n
SMA-EL100-100M-230
SMA-EL100-100F-230  DN300(1000)
DN300(1200)
Flanged Valves and Actuators Technical Catalog
Dok: 00-03-01, v2.6, 20241121
Sayfa 6/
SMALLART CODE Explanation
SMA-EL22-010M-024 Actuator, 1000N, Proportional, 24V, 25mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL22-010F-024 Actuator, 1000N, Floating, 24V, 25mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL22-010F-230 Actuator, 1000N, Floating, 220V, 25mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL22-015M-024 Actuator, 1500N, Proportional, 24V, 20mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL22-015F-024 Actuator, 1500N, Floating, 24V, 20mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL22-015F-230 Actuator, 1500N, Floating, 220V, 20mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL50-030M-024 Actuator, 3000N, Proportional, 24V, 60mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL50-030F-024 Actuator, 3000N, Floating, 24V, 60mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL50-030F-230 Actuator, 3000N, Floating, 230V, 60mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL60-065M-230 Actuator, 6500N, Proportional, 230V, 65mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL60-065F-230 Actuator, 6500N, Floating, 230V, 65mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL100-160M-230 Actuator, 16000N, Proportional, 230V, 100mm stroke, Manual Control
SMA-EL100-160F-230 Actuator, 16000N, Floating, 230V, 10mm stroke, Manual Control